YA-0900BR
LUMILEDS  LED
POWER: 12W
89mm
AC220-240V
正唛 侧唛
Made in China
MODEL  NO:   YA-0900BR
QTY:                             PCS
N.W:                             KGS
G.W:                             KGS
MEAS:                           CM
C/NO.:
handle
ith carew
正唛 侧唛
Made in China
MODEL  NO:   YA-0900BR
QTY:                             PCS
N.W:                             KGS
G.W:                             KGS
MEAS:                           CM
C/NO.:
handle
ith carew
3
8
0
.0
 m
m
360.0 mm
1
2
0
.0
 m
m
170.0 mm 170.0 mm
170
170
∅110.00
2
5
3
5
5mm厚珍珠棉圆片
25°
YA-0900BR
Indoor
IP
20
Light Source:      LUMILEDS
C C T:                   3000K
LED Power:        12W
System Power:   15W
Luminous Flux:   1326Lm
Beam Angle:  25°
CRI:   80
78*50
68*22
Y BlackA-0900BR
Light Source:      LUMILEDS
C C T:                   3000K
LED Power:        12W
System Power:   15W
Luminous Flux:   1326Lm
Beam Angle:  25°
CRI:   80
25°LED COB
3000K
12W 1236Lm220 240V-
IP
20
N:BROWN
L:BLUE
N:BROWN
L:BLUE
IP68
waterproof
connector
(not included)
TIGHTEN
THESCREWS
LOOSEN
THE
SCREW
POWER: 13W LED
VOLTAGE: 220V/240V 50/60Hz
IP65
BARD3
08.5003.13.927.GR
Завантажено з mamadecor.ua